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2022 Last Chance @ Dressage, By Chance? – 14 September 2022 – Results & High Score Awards 

 

USEF First Level Test 1 AJY 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 314 Megan deManincor Follyhills Kestrel First Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 178.5 61.552% 1 

 

USEF First Level Test 2 Open CBLM 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 338 Barbara Strawson Wooden Nickle First Level, Test 2 2019 Open 234.0 66.857% 1 
 301 Siobhan Byrne Furst of All First Level, Test 2 2019 Open 228.5 65.286% 2 
 320 Kerri Long Supremo MC First Level, Test 2 2019 Open 202.5 57.857% 3 

 

USEF First Level Test 2 AJY CBLM 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 313 Lisa Rowe Kingston US First Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 232.0 66.286% 1 
 314 Megan deManincor Follyhills Kestrel First Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 207.0 59.143% 2 

 

USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 341 Elizabeth Brooke Chicago Style First Level, Test 3 2019 Open 262.5 72.917% 1 
 338 Barbara Strawson Wooden Nickle First Level, Test 3 2019 Open 253.5 70.417% 2 

 

USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 313 Lisa Rowe Kingston Us First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 253.0 70.278% 1 
 347 Bethany Jennings Dolce First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 228.0 63.333% 2 
 325 Jennifer Allen Tyed Up In Charm First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 218.5 60.694% 3 
 322 Gigi Carter Selebration First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 217.0 60.278% 4 

 

USEF Second Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 310 Amanda Wilson Componist Second Level, Test 1 2019 Open 234.5 63.378% 1 

 

USEF Second Level Test 1 AJY 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 315 Leah Swarr My Shae Shed Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 219.0 59.189% 1 

 

USEF Second Level Test 2 AJY CBLM 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 306 Mary-Pat Hedges Wicked Weather Second Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 250.0 60.976% 1 
 309 Janet Bellows Miss Ruby Second Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 231.5 56.463% 2 
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USEF Second Level Test 3 AJY GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 347 Bethany Jennings Dolce Second Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 252.0 60.000% 1 
 309 Janet Bellows Miss Ruby Second Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 246.0 58.571% 2 

 

USEF Third Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 307 Mary Schwentker Cactus Dazzler Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 221.5 59.865% 1 
 351 Susanne Ott Pandora II Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 220.5 59.595% 2 
 334 Juliana Borelli Sure Bet Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 220.0 59.459% 3 

 

USEF Third Level Test 1 AJY 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 343 Rachel Pugh Willow-ISF Third Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 238.5 64.459% 1 
 362 Lynn Adams Falcor Third Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 214.5 57.973% 2 
 331 Melisa Klem Little Gerber MVF Third Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 213.5 57.703% 3 

 

USEF Third Level Test 2 Open CBLM 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 356 Chantal Wigan Kosmo-K Third Level, Test 2 2019 Open 271.5 71.447% 1 
 307 Mary Schwentker Cactus Dazzler Third Level, Test 2 2019 Open 234.0 61.579% 2 

 

USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 356 Chantal Wigan Kosmo-K Third Level, Test 3 2019 Open 287.0 71.750% 1 
 340 David Ziegler Saladine STC Third Level, Test 3 2019 Open 271.5 67.875% 2 
 351 Susanne Ott Pandora II Third Level, Test 3 2019 Open 238.0 59.500% 3 

 

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Open 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 333 David Ziegler Cantata Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Open 244.0 62.564% 1 
 352 Victoria Gongwer Danciano FLC Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Open 221.0 56.667% 2 
 360 Katie Dodson Geronimo Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Open 216.5 55.513% 3 
 328 Lara Anne Muller SMOOTHE SAILING Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Open 193.0 49.487% 4 

 

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 AJY 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 327 Nancy Seybold Eli Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 236.0 60.513% 1 
 345 Melinda Bauerlien Solaro Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 221.0 56.667% 2 

 

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Open CBLM 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 358 Chantal Wigan Jah Jah Fourth Level, Test 2 2019 Open 265.5 69.868% 1 
 328 Lara Anne Muller Smoothe Sailing Fourth Level, Test 2 2019 Open 191.5 50.395% 2 
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USEF TOC Open Div 1 CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 310 Amanda Wilson Componist Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 236.0 63.784% 1 
 342 Emily Houston Sebastian Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 227.5 61.486% 2 
 349 Linda Graves De Ja Vu 2 Second Level, Test 3 2019 Open 228.5 54.405% 3 

 

USEF TOC AJY Div 1 CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 312 Carol Thomas Gentle Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 258.0 64.500% 1 
 336 Nina Fenstermacher Remarkable Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 224.0 60.541% 2 
 311 Nicole Bazdar VH Sounds of Summer Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 240.0 60.000% 3 
 324 Jill Ekis MS Fires Comet First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 211.0 58.611% 4 
 329 Samantha Smith Brumbalina Second Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 243.5 57.976% 5 
 302 Tonda Lewis Edelweiss Levi First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 204.5 56.806% 6 
 316 Kimberly Hardin Tango First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 188.0 52.222% 

 

USEF TOC Open Div 2 CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 310 Amanda Wilson Componist Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 240.5 65.000% 1 
 342 Emily Houston Sebastian Third Level, Test 1 2019 Open 237.5 64.189% 2 

 

USEF TOC AJY Div 2 CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Graham-White (R,MD),  
 312 Carol Thomas Gentle Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 267.0 66.750% 1 
 324 Jill Ekis MS Fires Comet First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 214.5 59.583% 2 
 336 Nina Fenstermacher Remarkable Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 218.0 58.919% 3 
 302 Tonda Lewis Edelweiss Levi First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 206.0 57.222% 4 
 329 Samantha Smith Brumbalina Second Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 239.0 56.905% 5 
 311 Nicole Bazdar VH Sounds of Summer Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 224.0 56.000% 6 
 354 Erin Viel Benedick Third Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 206.0 55.676% 
 316 Kimberly Hardin Tango First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 196.0 54.444% 

 

FEI Prix St. Georges Open CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 359 Lauren Kimmel Olivir FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Open 217.0 63.824% 1 
 332 Tiffany Hattler Pandemonium GLS FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Open 205.0 60.294% 2 

 

FEI Prix St. Georges AJY CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 353 Madeleine Perry Smile FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 JR/YR 239.0 70.294% 1 
 318 Cheryl Sherman Fandango FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur 225.0 66.176% 2 
 317 Linda Reinhardt Raphaella MF FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur 220.0 64.706% 3 
 303 Ann Marie Dandurand Luchadora ESF FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur 200.5 58.971% 4 
 305 Julie Henry Espadin FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur 192.5 56.618% 5 
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FEI Intermediate TOC Open CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 332 Tiffany Hattler Pandemonium GLS FEI Intermediate I 2021 Open 205.5 60.441% 1 

 

FEI Intermediate TOC AJY CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 361 Tracey Trainum Casac FEI Intermediate I 2021 Adult Amateur 210.0 61.765% 1 
 348 Anne Hurwitz Silvermoons Mariechen FEI Intermediate I 2021 Adult Amateur 209.5 61.618% 2 

  

FEI Grand Prix TOC Open CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 350 Sally Buchheister Urbanus T FEI Grand Prix 2021 Open 293.0 63.696% 1 

  

FEI Grand Prix TOC AJY CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 339 SARAH LIPKOWITZ Curacao FEI Grand Prix 2021 Adult Amateur 284.0 61.739% 1 
 335 Danielle Gervasi Al-Marah Silver Charm FEI Grand Prix 2021 Adult Amateur 238.5 51.848% 2 

  

MFS USDF Training-Fourth Open CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 308 ROSE CASLAR Eleison USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019 Open 195.3 65.100% 1 

 

MFS USDF Training-Fourth AJY CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 344 Nancy Twenhafel Aspencoloradocowgirl USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019 Adult Amateur 211.3 70.433% 1 
 330 Susan Heiken Royal Wid USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019 Adult Amateur 187.3 62.433% 2 

 

MFS FEI Levels TOC Open CBLM GAIG 
  (C) Downer (S,FL),  
 319 Nicole Lambert Audaz FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017 Open 260.0 65.000% 1 
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High Score Awards 
 
 
 

AWARD RIDER HORSE 

First Level High Score Elizabeth Brooke Chicago Style 

Second Level High Score Amanda Wilson Componist 

Third Level High Score Chantal Wigan Kosmo-K 

Fourth Level High Score Chantal Wigan Jah Jah 

PSG High Score Madeleine Perry Smile 

FEI High Score (Except PSG) Sally Buchheiser Urbanus T 

Adult Amateur High Score Lisa Rowe Kingston US 

Adult Amateur Reserve High Score Carol Thomas Gentle 

Professional High Score Elizabeth Brooke Chicago Style 

Professional Reserve High Score Chantal Wigan Kosmo-K 

Junior/Young Rider High Score Madeleine Perry Smile 

Junior/Young Rider Reserve High Score Rachael Pugh Willow ISF 
 


